
Warranty:  5 Years 

Expected Life:  50,000 hrs 

Max. Ambient Temp:  45°C 

Min. Ambient Temp:   -20°C 

R-Value:  50 

Power Factor:  0.90 

LED Beam Angel:   120 deg. 

THD:   <20% 

Warranty: 

Kelvin Temperature (CCT): 

Wattage: 

Lumens: 

Efficacy 

CRI: 

Dimmable:  

Input Voltage: 

5 Years 

4000K 

100 W

10000 lm

100 lm/w

83 

0-10v Dimming 

AC 120~277V 

Certifications:  

Expected Life: 

Max. Ambient Temperature:  

Min. Ambient Temperature:  

Power Factor: 

THD:

SIZE:

cUL Listed

50,000 hrs 

45°C 

-20°C 

0.90 

<20%  

TECHNICAL

WL11100DM40

 5 Year Warranty 

 Direct Replacement for 4-LAMP FLUORESCENT WRAP FIXTURE 

 Energy Savings of up to 30%

 Uses only 100 Watts of power
 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours

 Dimmable 0-10V 

 White Baked Enamel Finish

 Die Formed, 24 Gauge Post Painted Steel 

OPTICS 

 10-100% Dimming Range 

 White Lens
 CRI 83 

 No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury

APPLICATIONS 

 Dropped Ceiling Application for General Lighting in Offices Facilities

 Retail Store Lighting 

 Museums, Galleries, Showrooms

 Hotels, Hospitality Areas

 Hospitals, Clinics, Workrooms

 Corridors, Lobbies, Stairways, Conference Rooms

 School, College, University Lighting

CERTIFICATIONS 

 cUL Listed for Damp Location

FEATURES

11" WIDE LED BACKLIT LED WRAP
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